Suggested A LA Carte Prices for 2004 - 2005

EOOD

ALL 104 COUNT BAGS
ALL 60 COUNT BAGS
KING SIZE PRETZEL

W/ ANY DIP
ALL CANDY (e.g. Twix)
LITTLE DEBBIE SNACKS
BEEF JERKY
RICE KRISPIE TREATS
FRUIT ROLL-UPS
FRUIT BY THE FOOT
STRING THINGS
SUNNY D - 8 0Z
DISPENSER JUICE 10 OZ
DISPENSER JUICE 16 OZ
BOTTLED WATER
FRUITOPIZ 12 OZ
FRUITOPIA
POWERAID
GATORADE
ICED DELIGHTS
BREWED TEA
MILK PINT
HAMBURGER
BBQ SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH (CLUX DELUXE)

CHICKEN SANDWICH BREADED
CHICK-FIL-A

FISH SANDWICH

BBQ RIB SANDWICH
CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
HOAGIES

FOOT LONG HOT DOG
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
HOT DOG

CRISPITO

CRISPITO W/CHILI&CHEESE
NACHOS

FRITO PIE

SMALL BURRITO

BURRITO W/ CHILI & CHEESE
NACHO SUPREME

FRITO PIE

QUESADILLA

ENCHILADAS

TAQUITOS

TACO SALAD

PIZZA POCKET

P1ZZA ROUND

PIZZA SLICE - WCJHS
PIZZA SLICE - CHS
CHICKEN TENDER

FISH

CORN DOG

POP CORN CHICKEN

POP CORN SHRIMP
FRENCH FRIES

TATTOR TOTS

ONION RINGS

FRIES W/ CHEESE
TATTOR TOTS W/ CHEESE
SEASONED LOOP FRIES
FRIES W/ CHILI & CHEESE
TATTOR TOTS W/ CHILI & CHEESE
WAFFLE FRIES

CHEESE STICKS

GARDEN SALAD

CURRENT

PRICES
4/30/2004

$0.35
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$0.25
$0.75
$0.75
$0.35
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.65
$0.85
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$0.85
$0.75
$0.25
$1.00
$1.50
$1.65
$1.50
$2.25
$1.25
$2.50
$1.50
$1.65
$1.65
$2.25
$2.00
$1.50
$1.95
$1.25
$1.25
$1.85
$1.00
$1.85
$1.25
$1.55
$1.50
$1.25
$1.85
$1.55
$1.75
$2.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$1.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.40
$1.40
$1.25
$1.40
$1.40
$1.25
$1.50
$1.85

SUGGESTED

PRICES
08/03/04

$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.75
$1.75
$2.25
$1.75
$2.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$2.25
$2.25
$1.75
$2.25
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$1.25
$1.50
$1.75
$1.25
$1.75
$1.50
$1.75
$2.50
$1.75
$2.25
$1.75
$1.75
$3.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75

CHANGE
+/-

0.15
0.00
0.25
0.50
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.15
0.00
0.00
0.25
0.10
0.15
0.50
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.15
0.00
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.25
0.00
0.50
0.25
0.25
0.10
0.10
0.00
0.25
0.25
0.30
(0.25)
0.00
(0.35)
0.50
(0.10)
0.00
(0.05)
0.25
0.00
(0.10)
(0.05)
0.00
0.25
0.25
0.75
0.25
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.25
0.75
0.00
0.00
0.25
0.10
0.10
0.25
0.10
0.10
0.25
0.00
(0.10)
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