Suggested A LA Carte Prices for 2004 - 2005

FOOD	CURRENT	SUGGESTED	SUGGESTED		
	PRICES	PRICES	CHANGE		
	4/30/2004	08/03/04	+/-		
ALL 104 COUNT BAGS	\$0.35 \$0.35	\$0.50	0.15		
ALL 60 COUNT BAGS	\$0.75	\$0.75	0.00		
KING SIZE PRETZEL W/ ANY DIP	\$0.75	\$1.00 \$1.50	0.25 0.50		
ALL CANDY (e.g. Twix)	\$1.00 \$0.75	\$1.50 \$1.00	0.50		
LITTLE DEBBIE SNACKS	\$0.25	\$0.50	0.25		
BEEF JERKY	\$0.75	\$1.00	0.25		
RICE KRISPIE TREATS	\$0.75	\$1.00	0.25		
FRUIT ROLL-UPS	\$0.35	\$0.50	0.15		
FRUIT BY THE FOOT	\$0.50	\$0.50	0.00		
STRING THINGS	\$0.50	\$0.50	0.00		
SUNNY D - 8 OZ	\$0.50	\$0.75	0.25		
DISPENSER JUICE 10 OZ	\$0.65	\$0.75	0.10		
DISPENSER JUICE 16 OZ	\$0.85	\$1.00	0.15		
BOTTLED WATER	\$0.50 \$0.75	\$1.00 \$1.00	0.50		
FRUITOPIZ 12 OZ FRUITOPIA	\$0.75 \$1.00	\$1.00 \$1.00	0.25 0.00		
POWERAID	\$1.00	\$1.00	0.00		
GATORADE	\$0.85	\$1.00	0.15		
ICED DELIGHTS	\$0.75	\$0.75	0.00		
BREWED TEA	\$0.25	\$0.50	0.25		
MILK PINT	\$1.00	\$1.00	0.00		
HAMBURGER	\$1.50	\$1.50	0.00		
BBQ SANDWICH	\$1.65	\$1.75	0.10		
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$1.50	\$1.75	0.25		
CHICKEN SANDWICH (CLUX DELUXE) CHICKEN SANDWICH BREADED	\$2.25 \$1.25	\$2.25 \$1.75	0.00 0.50		
CHICKEN SANDWICH BREADED	\$2.50	\$2.75	0.50		
FISH SANDWICH	\$1.50	\$1.75	0.25		
BBQ RIB SANDWICH	\$1.65	\$1.75	0.10		
CHEESEBURGER	\$1.65	\$1.75	0.10		
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$2.25	\$2.25	0.00		
HOAGIES	\$2.00	\$2.25	0.25		
FOOT LONG HOT DOG	\$1.50	\$1.75	0.25		
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER HOT DOG	\$1.95 \$1.25	\$2.25 \$1.00	0.30 (0.25)		
CRISPITO	\$1.25	\$1.00	0.00		
CRISPITO W/CHILI&CHEESE	\$1.85	\$1.50	(0.35)		
NACHOS	\$1.00	\$1.50	0.50		
FRITO PIE	\$1.85	\$1.75	(0.10)		
SMALL BURRITO	\$1.25	\$1.25	0.00		
BURRITO W/ CHILI & CHEESE	\$1.55	\$1.50	(0.05)		
NACHO SUPREME FRITO PIE	\$1.50 \$1.25	\$1.75 \$1.25	0.25		
QUESADILLA	\$1.85	\$1.25 \$1.75	0.00 (0.10)		
ENCHILADAS	\$1.55	\$1.50	(0.10)		
TAQUITOS	\$1.75	\$1.75	0.00		
TACO SALAD	\$2.25	\$2.50	0.25		
PIZZA POCKET	\$1.50	\$1.75	0.25		
PIZZA ROUND	\$1.50	\$2.25	0.75		
PIZZA SLICE - WCJHS	\$1.50	\$1.75	0.25		
PIZZA SLICE - CHS	\$1.50	\$1.75	0.25		
CHICKEN TENDER FISH	\$3.00 \$2.25	\$3.00 \$2.25	0.00 0.00		
CORN DOG	\$2.25	\$2.25	0.00		
POP CORN CHICKEN	\$2.25	\$2.50	0.25		
POP CORN SHRIMP	\$1.75	\$2.50	0.75		
FRENCH FRIES	\$1.00	\$1.00	0.00		
TATTOR TOTS	\$1.00	\$1.00	0.00		
ONION RINGS	\$1.25	\$1.50	0.25		
FRIES W/ CHEESE	\$1.40 \$1.40	\$1.50 \$1.50	0.10		
TATTOR TOTS W/ CHEESE SEASONED LOOP FRIES	\$1.40 \$1.25	\$1.50 \$1.50	0.10 0.25		
FRIES W/ CHILI & CHEESE	\$1.40	\$1.50	0.25		
TATTOR TOTS W/ CHILI & CHEESE	\$1.40	\$1.50	0.10		
WAFFLE FRIES	\$1.25	\$1.50	0.25		
CHEESE STICKS	\$1.50	\$1.50	0.00		
GARDEN SALAD	\$1.85	\$1.75	(0.10)		

		Suggested	AL	A	Carte	Prices	for	2004 -	2005
--	--	-----------	----	---	-------	--------	-----	--------	------

FOOD	CURRENT PRICES 4/30/2004	SUGGESTED PRICES 08/03/04	CHANGE +/-
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$2.75	\$2.75	0.00
DELUXE CHEF SALAD	\$2.50	\$2.75	0.25
TOSSED SALAD	\$1.25	\$1.75	0.50
BAKED ZITI	\$1.75	\$1.75	0.00
BAKED POTATO	\$1.00	\$1.50	0.50
CORN DOG 2	\$1.25	\$2.00	0.75
SPAGHETTI	\$1.25	\$2.00	0.75
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$1.75	\$2.50	0.75
LASAGNA	\$1.25	\$1.50	0.25
BREAD STICKS	\$1.50	\$1.50	0.00
CHICKEN SPAGHETTI FOOT LONG SUB	\$2.25 \$3.75	\$2.00 \$3.50	(0.25) (0.25)
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$3.75 \$3.00	\$3.50 \$3.25	(0.25) 0.25
PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$3.00 \$1.75	\$3.25 \$1.75	0.25
BLUE BELL ICE CREAM (VARIETY)	\$0.65	\$0.75	0.00
BLUE BELL PINTS	\$0.05 \$1.75	\$2.00	0.10
EXTRA CHILI	\$0.40	\$0.50	0.20
EXRA CHEESE	\$0.40	\$0.50	0.10
EXRA SOUR CREAM	\$0.30	\$0.50	0.20
EXTRA GRAVY	\$0.30	\$0.50	0.20
EXTRA BUTTER	\$0.25	\$0.50	0.25
EXTRA CHIVES	\$0.15	\$0.50	0.35
BACON BITS	\$0.25	\$0.50	0.25
EXTRA RANCH DRESSING	\$0.25	\$0.50	0.25
BAGEL	\$0.65	\$0.50	(0.15)
DONUT	\$0.50	\$0.50	0.00
MUFFIN	\$0.85	\$0.75	(0.10)
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$1.25	\$1.25	0.00
TOAST	\$0.25	\$0.25	0.00
HASH BROWNS	\$0.50	\$1.00	0.50
SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$0.50	\$1.00	0.50
SAUSAGE (1 OZ.)	\$0.25	\$0.25 \$0.50	0.00 0.00
SAUSAGE (20Z.) PANCAKES	\$0.50 \$0.75	\$0.50 \$0.75	0.00
WAFFLES	\$0.75 \$0.75	\$0.75 \$0.75	0.00
FRENCH TOAST STICKS	\$0.75 \$0.75	\$0.75 \$1.00	0.00
CEREAL	\$0.50	\$0.50	0.23
BISCUIT WITH JELLY & BUTTER	\$0.45	\$0.50	0.05
BISCUIT WITH SAUSAGE	\$0.65	\$0.75	0.00
KOLACHE	\$1.25	\$1.25	0.00
CINNAMON ROLL (RICH'S)	\$0.75	\$0.75	0.00
	• -		

Average Change +/-

0.15